NGRD |
0
100
200
300
400
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
B ]
0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4
GLI
0
100
200
300
400
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
-0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.3

i

vt e |
d i)

100

200 ¢

300

400

o

100 200 300 400 500 600

o

100 200 300 400 500 600

-0.05

0.00 0.10 0.15

0

0 100 200

20000 -

15000 -

0 100 200

1.0+
Gn_pct
Gn_pct

0.8 -

Gnipct_
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg T T
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Ln ava

ARSSHER)

0.6

0.4+

o
N
1

thEH

°
o
1
T

HHE

50000

40000 ~

30000 ~

20000 ~

10000 -

1.0 1=
——
-_._
0.8 o —e—
——
——
0.6 -
——
0.4 4
=== Gn_pct
0.2 —— Gn_avg
=== Gn_avg
=== (Gn_avg
0.0 == 6n_avg T T
~— e 50 7.5
== Gnave hin no
=== Gn_avg
=== Gn_avg
Gn_avg

>
P

aug

SRRRRER

0.2+

0.0 4——

RERIRERR

:

aug

1.0 - —
——
——
0.8477T 777 ——
——
——
0.6 Vi
AN
- —_——
0.4
——
0.2+ -
——
——
0.0 Y———— = Gniavg —
0.0 2.~ 6ae 7.5
=== (n_avg
==o== Gn_avg
=== (Gn_avg
Gn_avg
=== (Gn_avg

25000 ~

20000 A

15000 -

10000 -

5000

25000

20000 A

15000 -

0 100 200

100

200

o

100

|

0.25

200 300

0.50 0.75

0 100 200 300
B
0.4 0.6

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75

100

200
0 100 200 300
L
1.0 1.5 2.0

100

200

100

200
0 100 200 300
]
0.3 0.4 0.5



